
Monday, October 9, 2017 Tuesday, October 10, 2017

06.00
07.00
08.00
09.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00

Lunch

Draft of 28th ISGF World Conference 2017  

Free Program

Arrival and Registration

Breakfast

Welcome Dinner

General Meeting

General Meeting

Dinner 

Opening Ceremony

CB Meeting,
Head Delegation Meeting,

Regional Meeting,
Raising Flag Ceremony



Wednesday, October 11, 2017 Thursday, October 12, 2017

06.00
07.00
08.00
09.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00

Lunch

Draft of 28th ISGF World Conference 2017  

Breakfast

Dinner

World Market

General Meeting

Breakfast

Bali Nature and Culture Tour 
(also Community Program)

Dinner at Uluwatu also Kecak 
Performance

Back to hotel

General Meeting
Bali Nature and Culture Tour 
(also Community Program)



Friday, October 13, 2017 Saturday, October 14, 2017

06.00
07.00
08.00
09.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00

Draft of 28th ISGF World Conference 2017  

Lunch

Workshop and Group Discussion Check Out and Departure

Breakfast

Final General Meeting

Closing Ceremony and Farewell 
Dinner 

Breakfast


