

## **Draft of 28th ISGF World Conference 2017**

	Monday, October 9, 2017	Tuesday, October 10, 2017
06.00	Arrival and Registration	Breakfast
08.00 09.00		General Meeting
10.00		
12.00 13.00	Lunch	
14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00	CB Meeting, Head Delegation Meeting, Regional Meeting, Raising Flag Ceremony	General Meeting
18.00 19.00	Welcome Dinner	Dinner
20.00 21.00 22.00	Opening Ceremony	Free Program



## **Draft of 28th ISGF World Conference 2017**

	Wednesday, October 11, 2017	Thursday, October 12, 2017
06.00 07.00	Breakfast	Breakfast
08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00	General Meeting	Bali Nature and Culture Tour (also Community Program)
12.00 13.00	Lunch	
14.00 15.00 16.00	General Meeting	Bali Nature and Culture Tour (also Community Program)
17.00 18.00 19.00	Dinner	Dinner at Uluwatu also Kecak Performance
20.00 21.00 22.00	World Market	Back to hotel



## **Draft of 28th ISGF World Conference 2017**

	Friday, October 13, 2017	Saturday, October 14, 2017
06.00 07.00	Breakfast	Breakfast
08.00 09.00 10.00	Workshop and Group Discussion	Check Out and Departure
11.00 12.00	Lunch	
13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00	Final General Meeting	
17.00 18.00 19.00	Closing Ceremony and Farewell	
20.00 21.00 22.00	Dinner	